
$8.30 Classical Hour
4,30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and Propaganda
Front)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:‘Dad and Dava’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Louis Levy’s GaumontBritish Symphony,"Swing Time" (Kern)8.6 The Big Four
8.19 Mr. and Mrs. Billy Mayerl(piano duo),
"Ace of Spades" (arr, Mayerl)8.22 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. , programme)
8.52 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band,
"Road House"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Boyd Neel String Orch-estra,
"Fantasia .on a Theme byTallis" (Vaughan Williams)
9.43 Henri Rehkemper (bari-tone),"That I Would No More Se2
Thee," "The Message" (Brahms)9.49 Watson Forbes (viola),and Denise Lassimonne (piano),Sonata No. 2 in D (Bach)0.0 Dance music by DickColvin and his Music10.50 Propaganda Front11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.146 Repetition of Talks and
Grestings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

Re
viOw as
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinne> music8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 Music of the People9.15 Dance music
9.45 Light vocal10. 0 Meditation music
10.30 Close down

"WN 72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc 441 m.
7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-98.30 Correspondence School
session (see page ??)41.0 For My Lady: World’s
Great Orchestras: Johann
Strauss Symphony Orchestra
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Our Plansfor Talks in 1944"
11.30 Musical Silhouettes
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS).6. 0 Children’s session: FheStoryman: "Trusty John"
5.15 Merry moments

5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Marie Ormston (piano) .
6. 0 Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
Symphony Nos 3. (‘Polish’)
(Tchaikovski). National Sym-
phony Orchestra,of America
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.256 "Irene" Selection
9.30 ‘Cappy Ricks"
9.54 Interlude
10. O Close down

Friday. February 4
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Masters
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Eye Witness News: Returnfrom the Hills
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Women of Courage: Lilian
Bayliss
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Mutual Goes Calling
11. 0 London News

2Z.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.46 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America :8.5 Eye Witness News:
the Silk
8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
McLeod Bethune
9.30 New recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
11. 0 London News

ZB CHRISTCHURCH* 1430 ke 210 m.

7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
"30 Health Talk0 Fashion’s Fancies
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections
QO Judy and Jane
5 Piano Parade
0 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. O Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session12.15& 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 ‘Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 or Ever Young
3.30 Celeority Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
. O Children’s session (Grace)
0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)15 London News "
30 Hymns at Eventide
45 Junior Sports session15 Passport to Danger

Q°

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Eye Witness News: Siege
of the City
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Docter Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Queen
Wilhelmina
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10, 0 Musical Moneybags
41. 0 London News

4ZB 1310at "e
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.16 The Health and Beautysession
4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday:Colonel Edward M. House
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billiea
745 Preview of the week-eidport8. 0 News from Amerlioa
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Cargefor Freedom
yd Easy Aces8.45 The Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: LolaMontez
10.30 Racing Preview11. 0 London News

QZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.
=
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m, Dinner music6.15 London News ’
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 Yarns for Yanks
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces
8.35 The Forces’ Request ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
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